
        2019 SENIOR TENNIS WESTERN BOP                   


INTERCLUB ENTRY FORM 
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Premier starts Friday 20th September all other grades start Friday the 4th of October
	CLUB:

EMAIL:
	
	TEAM MANAGER:

PHONE:
	

	
	
	
	


TEAM TO BE ENTERED – 
	
	(please select)

( Friday Night Premier (3 men, 1 lady)
( Friday Night Men’s A Grade (4 Men)
( Friday Night Women’s A Grade (2 Women)
( Friday Night Men’s Doubles (4 Men)
( Friday Night Women’s Doubles (4 Ladies)


	
	Team Name:

	
	Names in playing (ranked) order
	Match Hub Ranking and code

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	

	
	Result recorder:
	

	
	Recorder email:
	


For Premier Interclub this form must be returned to manager@tenniswesternbop.co.nz by Friday 6th of September for all other divisions please return this form by Friday 13th of September 2019
For Matchhub codes please visit: tennis.org.nz/
If a player does not have a code please provide players’ date of birth, phone number and email with a suggested ranking (based on someone with similar ability) so a code/ranking can be allocated.
Entry Fee: $50 per team due by 05th October 2019. An invoice will be sent to clubs after closing date.
